WNPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
BORDENTOWN, N.J.
NOVEMBER 13,2022

NAME

ETHAN MARA
COURTNEY DELANEY
COURTNEY DELANEY
MICHELE KRISZA
SARAH BARBOSA
LEA NORMAN

LEA NORMAN
LAURA WEST
STEVE SOUKUP
ADAN ALDARONDO
ADAN ALDARONDO
CLEO HIGGS
ANGELICA BERTI
BRIAN HUNT

RAY DENNISON
ROBERT JACKSON
ROBERT JACKSON
JERRY DICKERSON
JERRY DICKERSON
ALEX HITE

ALEX HITE

123
114
114
114
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181

AGE
13
16
16
32
27
21
21
22
61
26
26
65
39
55
74
69
69
82
82
19
19

STATE
PA
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
SC
SC
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
BRAZIL
NY
PA
CT
CT
PA
PA
SC
SC

13-14 R
W-15-16 R
W-15-16 R
W-0O-RC
W-O-R
W-JR-R
W-JR-R
W-JR-R
60-64/0-SP
O-RC

O-R
W-65-69R
W-O
55-59 RC
75-79 E
65-69 R
65-69 RC
80-84 R
80-84
17-19R
17-19R

SQ

215

220

INJURY

245

220

305

285

INJURY

340

275

275

385

BP
85
100

100

130

ouT

210

260

260

230

225

225

245

275
275

DL

210

225

225

290/300 4TH

290
290

275
405

410
540
325
325

445

TOTAL REPS SC

295

540

610

665

790
950

980

825
825

15
1105

PC

110



EDGAR TAPIA

PAT CLARKE

NICK MEYERS
LEVENT ERDOGAN
KEVIN JACKSON
JORDAN KELEMEN
JOHN MITSOPOULOS
FLAVIO DANNA
JOHN HADDAD
JOHN HADDAD

IAN WALKER

IAN WALKER

CARL WESLEY
GOCHA GUDZUADZE
VALERI SHARMIASVILI
DANNY CLARKE
NICK MALTEZOS
NICK MALTEZOS
WALTER SELLERS
WALTER SELLERS
WALTER SELLERS
DAVID LHOTA
JAMES WALKER
JAMES WALKER
JAMES WALKER
ED MARA
LEONARDO DANNA
BOB FEENEY
MATT KELLER
MATT KELLER
DENNIS ROLON

181
181
198
220
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
242
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
242
242
242
242
242

44
41
43
56
51
25
79
53
22
22
34
34
37
50
44
33
51
51
44
44
44
68
64
64
64
47
30
70
20
20
57

VA

PA

NJ
TURKEY
NJ

PA

FL
BRAZIL
SC

SC

NY

NY

TX
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
PA

NJ

NJ

DE

DE

DE

PA

FL

FL

FL

PA
BRAZIL
PA

SC

SC

NY

40-44 R
40-49
40-44 RC
55-59 SS
50-54 R
O-R
75-79 SS
0/50-59
JR-R
JR-R
O-RC
O-R

o)

50-54 R

o)

50-5R DP
50-54 SS
40-44 R
40-44
40-49
65-69 R
60-64 R
60-64 R
60-64 R
45-49R
o)

70-79
JR-R

55-59 R

410

INJURY

400
405

470
500

530

430
345

350

290

250

320
235

340
340
335

175
INJURY

380
315

250
335
335
335
315

295

350

505

480

500
615
615

465
415

415
405

635

1205

1205

1310
1450

30

1145
1095

750
1070

985

110

140

175

INJURY

130

125

220

180

160

210



DENNIS ROLON
ALFREDO RAMIREZ
ALFREDO RAMIREZ
DAN CAFFREY

DAN CAFFREY

DAN CAFFREY

DAN CAFFREY

DAN CAFFREY

JIM BURTON
ROBERT RICCI
ROBERT RICCI
MOHAMED ALI
COREY DIXON
COREY DIXON
COREY DIXON
RAYMOND MUNIZ
CEDRIC SMITH
NICOLE BENCIVENGO
JULIA ANDERSON
JULIA ANDERSON
JULIA ANDERSON
BRIDGETTE TOVAR
DAVID RAINWATER
ELIZABETH FLEMING
PEDRO MEJIAS

O-OPEN

R-RAW

W-WOMEN
P-POLICE/FIRE/MILT

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW

57
59
59
57
57
57
57
57
74
30
30
41
35
35
35
37
61
42
17
17
17
24
49
24
43

NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NY
NY
EGYPT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
SC
PA
NY

55-59 R
55-59 R
50-59
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

70-74 R
o)

OR
O-RC
O-RISP
SM-R/SP
P-RISP
SM-R
60-64 R
W-40-44 R
W-17-19R
W-17-19R
W-17-19R
W-O-R
45-49 R
W-O-R
0/40-44 R

375
375

600

530
335
250

415
380
440

245

250

250

250

340
350
475
475
475
405
340
190
105
105

165
420
280
550

BEST LIFTERS

WOMENS POWERLIFTING RAW- ELIZABETH FLEMING

MENS POWERLIFTING RAW- EDGAR

TAPIA

635

430

430
430

455
665

500
390
315

315
405
460
460

1055

680

795
1615

1370
915
670

985
1260
1180

12

INJURY

145



SP- MENS POWERLIFTING RAW CLASSIC- MOHAMAD ALI

SINGLE

PLY
MENS BENCH PRESS RAW- PEDRO
MEJIAS
WOMENS DEADLIFT RAW- LEA NORMAN

MENS DEADLIFT RAW- IAN WALKER

MENS POWERCURL-
FLAVIO DANNA
MENS STRICT CURL- DANNY CLARKE

TEAM CHAMPS- POWERLIFTING- IRON GARGAGE & BENCH PRESS- FURMAN UNIVERSITY

Many, many thanks to my staff- Jim Sullivan, Ron Ehrhardt, Herman Hensen, Jule Dolci, Chuck Ratkay, James Witanek, Mark Williams, Barbara
Williams, Adrian Locklear, Kelly Rolon & Marta Gras



